LOTMRRPT
LOTP0070

ED ENTITY ID

AVERAGE
PAYMENT DAILY
NUMBER ATTENDANCE

PLUMAS COUNTY
KINDERGARTEN THRU 1

A3200032

NON PROP-20
01 267
02 267
ENTITY NON-PROP TOTL

PROP-20

01 267
ENTITY PROP-20 TOTAL

NON PROP AND PROP-2

01

02

ENTITY Y-T-D TOTAL
A3266969

NON PROP-20

01 2,792

02 2,792
ENTITY NON-PROP TOTL

PROP-20
01 2,792
02 2,792

ENTITY PROP-20 TOTAL
NON PROP AND PROP-2
01

02
ENTITY Y-T-D TOTAL

ED ENTITY NAME

APPORTIONED

AMOUNT

2TH GRADE

STATE CONTROLLER'S OFFICE - ACCTING DIVISION
LOTTERY EDUCATIONAL APPORTIONMENT SYSTEM

BANK

PRIOR YEAR
TOTAL ADJUS

PLUMAS COUNTY SUPERINTENDENT

$10,337.
$9,637.
$19,975

$0.
$0.

0 TOTAL COMBINED

$10,337.
$9,637.
$19,975.

PLUMAS UNIFIED

$108,100
$100,779.
$208,880

$0.
$0.
$0.

0 TOTAL COMBINED
$108,100.

$100,779.
$208,880.

68
61

.29

00
00

68
61
29

.42

84

.26

00
00
00

42
84
26

$1,975.1
$0.0
$1,975.1

$391.8
$391.8

$2,366.9

$2,366.9

$10,270.4
$0.0
$10,270.4

$1,674.0
$0.0
$1,674.0

$11,944.5
$0.0
$11,944.5

MASTER REGISTER
FISCAL YEAR 2005/2006

CODE
REVENUE

ADJUSTMENT
T AMOUNT
1 $56.52
0 $0.00
1 $56.52
1 $60.37
1 $60.37
2 $116.89
0 $0.00
2 $116.89
8- $591.11
0 $0.00
8- $591.11
2- $631.29
0 $0.00
2- $631.29
0- $1,222.40
0 $0.00
0- $1,222.40

PAYMENT TYPE

ADA
ADJUSTME
AMOUNT

$1,918.

$1,918.

$331.
$331.

$2,250.

$2,250.

$10,861.
$0.
$10,861.

$631.

$631.

$11,492.
$0.
$11,492.

NT

59

.00

59

44
44

03

.00

03

59-
00
59-

29-

.00

29-

88-
00
88-

$0.
$0.
$0.

$0.
$0.

$0.
$0.
$0.

$0.
$0.
$0.

$1,674.
$1,674.
$1,674.

$1,674.
$1,674.

$1,674

ACCOUNTS
RECEIVABLE
BALANCE

00
00
00

00
00

00
00
00

00
00
00

02
02
02

02
02
.02

PAGE - 483

RUN DATE 03/14/2006
TIME 21:15:33

PAID
AMOUNT

$12,312.79
$9,637.61
$21,950.40

$391.81
$391.81

$12,704.60
$9,637.61
$22,342.21

$97,829.94
$100,779.84
$198,609.78

- $0.00
- $0.00
- $0.00

- $97,829.94
- $100,779.84
- $198,609.78



LOTMRRPT
LOTP0070

ED ENTITY ID ED ENTITY NAME

AVERAGE
PAYMENT DAILY APPORTIONED
NUMBER ATTENDANCE AMOUNT

PLUMAS COUNTY
KINDERGARTEN THRU 12TH GRADE
A3295146 PLUMAS CHARTER SCHOOL

NON PROP-20

01 198 $7,666.14
02 198 $7,146.99
ENTITY NON-PROP TOTL $14,813.13
PROP-20

01 198 $0.00
ENTITY PROP-20 TOTAL $0.00

NON PROP AND PROP-20 TOTAL COMBINED

0l $7,666.14
02 $7,146.99
ENTITY Y-T-D TOTAL $14,813.13

STATE CONTROLLER'S OFFICE - ACCTING DIVISION
LOTTERY EDUCATIONAL APPORTIONMENT SYSTEM

MASTER REGISTER
FISCAL YEAR 2005/2006

BANK CODE PAYMENT TYPE

REVENUE

PRIOR YEAR ADJUSTMENT
TOTAL ADJUST AMOUNT

T

$1,600.57 $41.92

$0.00 $0.00

$1,600.57 $41.92

$315.92 $44.76

$315.92 $44.76

$1,916.49 $86.68

$0.00 $0.00

$1,916.49 $86.68

ADA

$1,558.
.00
$1,558.

$271.
$271.

$1,829.
.00
$1,829.

ADJUSTMENT
AMOUNT

65

65

16
16

81

81

$0.
$0.
$0.

$0.
$0.

$0.
$0.
$0.

ACCOUNTS
RECEIVABLE
BALANCE

00
00
00

00
00

00
00
00

PAGE -

PAID

AMOUNT

$9,266

$16,413

$315.
$315.

$9,582.
$7,146.
$16,729.

484

RUN DATE 03/14/2006
TIME 21:15:33

.71
$7,146.
.70

99

92
92

63
99
62



LOTMRRPT
LOTP0070

ED ENTITY ID

AVERAGE
PAYMENT DAILY
NUMBER ATTENDANCE

PLUMAS COUNTY

ED ENTITY NAME

KINDERGARTEN THRU 12TH GRADE

KINDERGARTEN THRU 12TH GRADE TOTAL

NON PROP-20

01 3,257
02 3,257

ED TYPE NON-PROP TOT

PROP-20
01 3,257
02 2,792

ED TYPE PROP-20 TOT

NON PROP AND PROP-20 TOTAL COMBINED

01
02

ED TYPE Y-T-D TOTAL

$126,104

$243,668.

$0.
$0.

$0.

$126,104.
$117,564.

$243,668.

APPORTIONED
AMOUNT

.24
$117,564.

44

68

00
00

00

24
44

68

STATE CONTROLLER'S OFFICE - ACCTING DIVISION
LOTTERY EDUCATIONAL APPORTIONMENT SYSTEM
MASTER REGISTER
FISCAL YEAR 2005/2006

BANK CODE PAYMENT TYPE
REVENUE ADA
PRIOR YEAR ADJUSTMENT ADJUSTMENT
TOTAL ADJUST AMOUNT AMOUNT

$6,694.80- $689.55 $7,384.35-
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00
$6,694.80- $689.55 $7,384.35-
$966.29- $736.42 $28.69-
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00
$966.29- $736.42 $28.69-
$7,661.09- $1,425.97 $7,413.04-
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00
$7,661.09- $1,425.97 $7,413.04-

PAGE -

485

RUN DATE 03/14/2006

ACCOUNTS
RECEIVABLE

BALANCE

$0.
$0.

$0.

$1,674.
$1,674.

$1,674.

$1,674.
$1,674.

$1,674.

00
00

00

02-
02-

02-

02-
02-

02-

PAID
AMOUNT

$119,409

$236,973.

$707

$707

$120,117.
$117,564.

$237,681.

TIME 21:15:33

.44
$117,564.

44

88

.73
$0.

00

.73

17
44

61



LOTMRRPT
LOTP0070

ED ENTITY ID ED ENTITY NAME

AVERAGE
PAYMENT DAILY APPORTIONED
NUMBER ATTENDANCE AMOUNT

PLUMAS COUNTY
COMMUNITY COLLEGES

B3275143 FEATHER RIVER
NON PROP-20
01 1,488

02 1,488
ENTITY NON-PROP TOTL

$57,612.25
$53,710.75
$111,323.00

PROP-20
01 1,488 $0.00
ENTITY PROP-20 TOTAL $0.00

NON PROP AND PROP-20 TOTAL COMBINED

0l $57,612.25
02 $53,710.75
ENTITY Y-T-D TOTAL $111,323.00

STATE CONTROLLER'S OFFICE

- ACCTING DIVISION

LOTTERY EDUCATIONAL APPORTIONMENT SYSTEM

BANK CODE

PRIOR YEAR

TOTAL ADJUST

$12,663

$2,492.
$2,492.

$15,155.
$0.
$15,155.

.32

$0.
$12,663.

00
32

64
64

96
00
96

MASTER REGISTER
FISCAL YEAR 2005/2006

PAYMENT TYPE

REVENUE
ADJUSTMENT
AMOUNT

$315.

$0.
$315.

$336.
.44

$336

$651.
.00
$651.

03
00
03

44

47

47

ADA

ADJUSTMENT

AMOUNT

$12,348

$0.
$12,348

$2,156.
$2,156

$14,504
$0.
$14,504.

.29

00

.29

20

.20

.49

00
49

$0.
$0.
$0.

$0.
$0.

$0.
$0.
$0.

ACCOUNTS
RECEIVABLE
BALANCE

00
00
00

00
00

00
00
00

PAGE -

PAID

AMOUNT

$70,275.
$53,710.
$123,986.

$2,492.
$2,492.

$72,768
$53,710

486

RUN DATE 03/14/2006
TIME 21:15:33

57
75
32

64
64

.21
.75
$126,478.

96



LOTMRRPT
LOTP0070

ED ENTITY ID ED ENTITY NAME

AVERAGE

PAYMENT DAILY APPORTIONED
NUMBER ATTENDANCE AMOUNT
PLUMAS COUNTY

COMMUNITY COLLEGES

COMMUNITY COLLEGES TOTAL

NON PROP-20

01 1,488 $57,612.25
02 1,488 $53,710.75

ED TYPE NON-PROP TOT $111,323.00

PROP-20

01 1,488 $0.00
02 0 $0.00
ED TYPE PROP-20 TOT $0.00

NON PROP AND PROP-20 TOTAL COMBINED

01 $57,612.25
02 $53,710.75

ED TYPE Y-T-D TOTAL $111,323.00

STATE CONTROLLER'S OFFICE

- ACCTING DIVISION

LOTTERY EDUCATIONAL APPORTIONMENT SYSTEM

BANK CODE

PRIOR YEAR

TOTAL ADJUST

$12,663

$12,663.

$2,492.
$0.

$2,492.

$15,155.
$0.

$15,155.

.32
$0.

00

32

64
00

64

96
00

96

MASTER REGISTER
FISCAL YEAR 2005/2006
PAYMENT TYPE
REVENUE

ADJUSTMENT
AMOUNT

$315.
$0.

$315.

$336

$336

$651.
$0.

$651.

03
00

03

.44
$0.

00

.44

47
00

47

ADA

ADJUSTMENT

AMOUNT

$12,348
$0.

$12,348

$2,156
$0.

$2,156

$14,504
$0.

$14,504

.29

00

.29

.20

00

.20

.49

00

.49

$0.
$0.

$0.

$0.
$0.

$0.

$0.
$0.

$0.

ACCOUNTS
RECEIVABLE
BALANCE

00
00

00

00
00

00

00
00

00

PAGE -

PAID
AMOUNT

$70,275.
$53,710.

$123,986.

$2,492.
$0.

$2,492.

$72,768

$126,478.

487

RUN DATE 03/14/2006
TIME 21:15:33

57
75

32

64
00

64

.21
$53,710.

75

96



LOTMRRPT
LOTP0070

ED ENTITY ID ED ENTITY NAME

AVERAGE

PAYMENT DAILY APPORTIONED
NUMBER ATTENDANCE AMOUNT
PLUMAS COUNTY

COUNTY TOTALS

NON PROP-20

01 4,745 $183,716.49
02 4,745 $171,275.19
COUNTY NON-PROP TOTL $354,991.68
PROP-20

01 4,745 $0.00
02 2,792 $0.00
COUNTY PROP-20 TOTAL $0.00

NON PROP AND PROP-20 TOTAL COMBINED

01 $183,716.49
02 $171,275.19

COUNTY Y-T-D TOTAL $354,991.68

STATE CONTROLLER'S OFFICE

- ACCTING DIVISION

LOTTERY EDUCATIONAL APPORTIONMENT SYSTEM

BANK CODE

PRIOR YEAR
TOTAL ADJUST

$5,968.
$0.

$5,968.

$1,526.
$0.

$1,526

$7,494.
$0.

$7,494.

52
00

52

35
00

.35

87
00

87

MASTER REGISTER
FISCAL YEAR 2005/2006

PAYMENT TYPE

REVENUE

ADJUSTMENT

AMOUNT

$1,004.
$0.

$1,004.

$1,072.
$0.

$1,072.

$2,077.
$0.

$2,077

58
00

58

86
00

86

44
00

.44

ADA

ADJUSTMENT

AMOUNT

$4,963.
$0.

$4,963.

$2,127.
$0.

$2,127.

$7,091.
$0.

$7,091.

94
00

94

51
00

51

45
00

45

TIME 21:15:
ACCOUNTS

RECEIVABLE PAID
BALANCE AMOUNT
$0.00 $189,685.
$0.00 $171,275.
$0.00 $360,960
$1,674.02- $3,200.
$1,674.02- $0.
$1,674.02- $3,200.
$1,674.02- $192,885.
$1,674.02- $171,275.
$1,674.02- $364,160.

PAGE -

488

RUN DATE 03/14/2006

33

01
19

.20

37
00

37

38
19

57



